

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3-5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7170-7171 OF 2004

UCO BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAUSHALYA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for revocation of grant of leave and for modification of Court's order dated 1.11.2004 and of fice report)

WITH

I.A. Nos.3-5 in Civil Appeal NO. 7172 of 2004

(for revocation of grant of leave and for modification of Court's order dated 1.11.2004 and of fice report)

Date: 28/10/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Rattan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr.M.L.Verma, Sr.Adv.

Applicants

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these Applications along with the main Appeals.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)

Court Master