

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 6-9 In CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7170-7171 OF 2004

UCO BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAUSHALYA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for initiating contempt proceedings and modification of Court's Order dated 28.10.2005 and office report ))

Date: 24/04/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Rattan, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prabhijit Jauhar, Adv.

Applicant: Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List along with the main appeals.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master