

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.9 and 10 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7170-7172 OF 2004

UCO BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAUSHALYA RANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and appln. For c/delay in filing substitution with office report dt. 5.7.06)

Date: 11/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Chauhan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.As. are dismissed.

)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER