

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7170-7171 OF 2004

UCO BANK

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAUSHALYA RANI(DEAD) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for initiating contempt proceedings and with office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 7172 of 2004

(With office report)

Date: 13/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.S. Chauhan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not tomorrow.

(Rajesh Dham)

Court Master

(Om Prakash)

Court Master